

Summer Networking Part 2 - Charles Russell LLP

August 8, 2013 at 6:30 PM London

Join us to re-connect with friends and make new contacts. We'll share news and strategies as we sip cocktails, with thanks to Charles Russell LLP for hosting and sponsoring the evening.

Event Details

Date: August 8, 2013 Time: 6:30 PM - 9:00PM Host: Charles Russell LLP

Location: 5 Fleet Place, London, EC4M 7RD, United Kingdom

RSVP: RSVP Now

If you have any questions about this event, please contact the **London Education Events** committee.

This event is NOT FOR ATTRIBUTION. All 100WHF events are private events and we require that no one reports publicly on any aspect of them.

Admission to this event is free, but there is a £20 charge if you register and do not attend (even if you cancel in advance). No-show proceeds will be donated to Action on Addiction, the 2013 beneficiary of 100WHF's UK philanthropic initiatives.

If you have no-show fees in arrears, the system cannot register you for an event. You can view and pay for any outstanding no-show fees online from your <u>Member Profile</u>

Space is limited. No walk-ins will be permitted.

About Charles Russell LLP

Charles Russell is a leading law firm based in London with international offices in Switzerland and Bahrain.

As a firm with its headquarters in the heart of the city of London, supporting the financial services industry has always been a significant part of Charles Russell's business and it is its second largest sector. Much of its work is cross-border in nature and it has established international relationships around the world that compliment its international offices.

Charles Russell has deep sector knowledge across a number of key areas. In the context of financial services, its client base includes investment and private banks, non-bank lenders, investment funds, asset managers/advisors, brokers, pension funds, family offices and senior executives in financial institutions. For more information, please see a link to Charles Russell's website:

http://www.charlesrussell.co.uk/content.aspx?path=/Sectors/Financial services

About 100 Women in Hedge Funds (<u>www.100womeninhedgefunds.org</u>)

100 Women in Hedge Funds is a global, practitioner-driven non-profit organization serving over 12,000 alternative investment management investors and professionals through educational, professional leverage and philanthropic initiatives. Formed in 2001, 100 Women in Hedge Funds has hosted close to 400 events globally, connected more than 250 senior women through Peer Advisory Groups and raised nearly \$30 million for philanthropic causes in the areas of women's health, education and mentoring.